1978 Custom Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
REAR MASTER CYLINDER

HoR

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1978 Custom

PARTS LIST
REAR MASTER CYLINDER

ITEM NAME

CYLINDER ASSY,RR MST (Ref # 1)
CYLINDER ASSY,M.REAR (Ref # 1)
CAP,OIL CUP (Ref # 2)
PLATE-MASTER CYLINDE (Ref # 3)
DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 4)

'O'RING (Ref # 5)

BOLT (Ref # 6)

CUP-PRIMARY (Ref #7)
CUP-PRIMARY (Ref # 8)

PISTON ASSY (Ref #9)

PISTON ASSY (Ref # 9)
STOPPER,PISTON (Ref # 10)
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 11)
DUST COVER (Ref # 12)
ROD,BRAKE (Ref # 13)

WASHER PLAIN 6MM (Ref # 14)
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 15)
BOLT-SMALL-UPSET,8X3 (Ref # 16)
BOLT,OIL,L=23 (Ref # 17)
WASHER-OIL BOLT (Ref # 18)
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 19)

PART NUMBER

43015-1004
43015-1005
43026-004
43027-001
43028-003
43079-002
92001-1073
43019-001
43019-001
43020-1004
43020-1007
43022-002
43068-004
43024-003
43011-1004
411B0600
461F0600
115G0830
92002-1888
43067-001
43069-1006

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N g e S T Y N S e N N S e e N e e = Y . ¥



