

1978 Custom

PARTS LIST

REAR MASTER CYLINDER

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CYLINDER ASSY,RR MST (Ref # 1)	43015-1004	1
CYLINDER ASSY,M.REAR (Ref # 1)	43015-1005	1
CAP,OIL CUP (Ref # 2)	43026-004	1
PLATE-MASTER CYLINDE (Ref # 3)	43027-001	1
DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 4)	43028-003	1
'O'RING (Ref # 5)	43079-002	1
BOLT (Ref # 6)	92001-1073	1
CUP-PRIMARY (Ref # 7)	43019-001	1
CUP-PRIMARY (Ref # 8)	43019-001	1
PISTON ASSY (Ref # 9)	43020-1004	1
PISTON ASSY (Ref # 9)	43020-1007	1
STOPPER,PISTON (Ref # 10)	43022-002	1
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 11)	43068-004	1
DUST COVER (Ref # 12)	43024-003	1
ROD,BRAKE (Ref # 13)	43011-1004	1
WASHER PLAIN 6MM (Ref # 14)	411B0600	1
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 15)	461F0600	1
BOLT-SMALL-UPSET,8X3 (Ref # 16)	115G0830	1
BOLT,OIL,L=23 (Ref # 17)	92002-1888	1
WASHER-OIL BOLT (Ref # 18)	43067-001	1
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 19)	43069-1006	1